
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1000m

01 January 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.93
(0:12.99)

0:44.94
(0:10.68)

0:34.26
(0:11.22)

0:23.04
(0:11.08)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PARTY FOR TWO 7 71.1 0:10.68 0:57.93 [1] 0:44.94 [1] 0:34.26 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 0:57.93 0:34.26

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.68) (0:11.22) (0:11.08) (0:11.96)

2 3 BLACK MINTO 6 69.0 0:10.75 0:59.25 [2] 0:45.85 [5] 0:35.10 [5] 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.27 [2] 1.32L 0:35.10 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.75) (0:11.45) (0:11.38) (0:12.27)

3 2 IRON POWER 3 71.3 0:10.59 1:00.28 [3] 0:47.10 [3] 0:36.51 [2] 0:25.03 [2] 0:13.22 [3] 2.35L 0:36.51 +2

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.59) (0:11.48) (0:11.81) (0:13.22)

4 4 MISS CANTIK 1 72.6 0:10.77 1:00.70 [4] 0:47.58 [2] 0:36.81 [3] 0:25.35 [4] 0:13.50 [4] 2.77L 0:36.81 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.77) (0:11.46) (0:11.85) (0:13.50)

5 7 FRIENDLY SIZZLE 2 69.7 0:10.78 1:01.14 [5] 0:47.90 [4] 0:37.12 [4] 0:25.76 [3] 0:13.85 [5] 3.21L 0:37.12 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.91) (0:13.85)

Scratched: Ashigaru (#1), Upstart Legend (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1200m

01 January 2023 - 13:50

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.29)

0:57.59
(0:11.00)

0:46.59
(0:11.58)

0:35.01
(0:11.60)

0:23.41
(0:11.58)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ATLANTIC EAGLE 4 65.6 0:11.12 1:10.88 [1] 0:57.04 [8] 0:45.76 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:22.90 [7] 0:11.78 [3] 1:10.88 0:34.33

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.28) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.12) (0:11.78)

2 3 BROCKY 5 68.6 0:11.25 1:11.09 [2] 0:57.75 [3] 0:46.48 [4] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.29 [4] 0:12.04 [2] 0.21L 0:34.93 -4

Yvette Lewis Overall 400m (0:13.34) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.64) (0:11.25) (0:12.04)

3 8 MAXIE TAP 1 67.6 0:11.10 1:11.32 [3] 0:57.60 [6] 0:46.50 [6] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.11 [6] 0.44L 0:35.01 -2

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.54) (0:11.36) (0:12.11)

4 4 THUNDER MANIA 2 66.2 0:11.12 1:11.35 [4] 0:57.52 [7] 0:46.25 [7] 0:34.82 [7] 0:23.23 [8] 0:12.11 [5] 0.47L 0:34.82 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.27) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.12) (0:12.11)

5 2 APPLECROSS 8 65.9 0:11.17 1:11.61 [5] 0:58.08 [5] 0:46.91 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.82 [5] 0:12.53 [4] 0.73L 0:35.41 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.17) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:11.29) (0:12.53)

6 5 ALL STARS 9 65.0 0:11.35 1:11.84 [6] 0:57.89 [9] 0:46.45 [9] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.61 [9] 0:12.26 [9] 0.96L 0:35.05 +0

Micheal Hellyer 800m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:12.26)

7 1 I PROMISE YOU 10 67.1 0:11.07 1:11.95 [7] 0:58.51 [4] 0:47.44 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.65 [7] 1.07L 0:35.88 +2

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.60) (0:12.65)

8 10 BELISTIC MAN 6 68.8 0:10.97 1:12.01 [8] 0:58.69 [2] 0:47.72 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:12.95 [1] 1.13L 0:36.14 +1

Craig Robertson Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.97) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:12.95)

9 7 LOLAROSIE 3 69.3 0:11.05 1:13.49 [9] 1:00.20 [1] 0:49.15 [2] 0:37.60 [2] 0:26.02 [2] 0:14.22 [8] 2.61L 0:37.60 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:11.05) (0:11.55) (0:11.58) (0:11.80) (0:14.22)

Scratched: Spirit Princess (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.16
(0:08.10)

1:11.06
(0:11.29)

0:59.77
(0:11.60)

0:48.17
(0:12.06)

0:36.11
(0:12.14)

0:23.97
(0:12.01)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SARSEN 2 64.8 0:08.28 1:19.16 [1] 1:10.88 [4] 0:59.10 [8] 0:47.20 [8] 0:35.21 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:35.21

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.78) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:12.05) (0:11.40)

2 16 PROPHETS DE'VINE 10 65.5 0:08.71 1:19.27 [2] 1:10.56 [12] 0:58.76 [12] 0:46.60 [13] 0:34.75 [12] 0:23.04 [10] 0:34.75 +8

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.80) (0:12.16) (0:11.85) (0:11.71) (0:11.16)

3 4 MON CADEAU 3 65.0 0:08.26 1:19.86 [3] 1:11.60 [3] 0:59.74 [9] 0:47.61 [9] 0:35.71 [9] 0:23.66 [9] 0:35.71 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.86) (0:12.13) (0:11.90) (0:12.05) (0:11.36)

4 5 MY DOG DIESEL 8 66.9 0:08.22 1:19.97 [4] 1:11.75 [2] 1:00.35 [3] 0:48.54 [3] 0:36.46 [3] 0:24.47 [3] 0:36.46 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:11.99) (0:11.92)

5 8 SUPER SHARES 4 66.2 0:08.34 1:20.12 [5] 1:11.78 [5] 1:00.23 [5] 0:48.34 [5] 0:36.38 [5] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.38 -2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.55) (0:11.89) (0:11.96) (0:11.96) (0:11.84)

6 13 SANKELISKAR 12 65.0 0:08.68 1:20.16 [6] 1:11.48 [11] 0:59.78 [11] 0:47.67 [11] 0:35.81 [11] 0:23.91 [11] 0:35.81 +10

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.90) (0:11.51)

7 11 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 5 68.3 0:08.40 1:20.16 [7] 1:11.76 [8] 1:00.53 [4] 0:49.12 [2] 0:37.05 [2] 0:24.97 [1] 0:37.05 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.23) (0:11.41) (0:12.07) (0:12.08) (0:12.01)

8 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 14 65.0 0:09.30 1:20.22 [8] 1:10.92 [15] 0:59.08 [15] 0:47.24 [15] 0:35.28 [15] 0:23.69 [13] 0:35.28 +3

Morgan Butler 1200m Overall (0:09.30) (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:11.59) (0:11.51)

9 9 WARTHOG 6 66.7 0:08.10 1:20.34 [9] 1:12.24 [1] 1:00.77 [2] 0:48.71 [4] 0:36.62 [4] 0:24.41 [5] 0:36.62 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.47) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:12.21) (0:11.90)

10 3 FEELING TOFFY 9 64.6 0:08.89 1:21.00 [10] 1:12.11 [13] 1:00.37 [13] 0:48.44 [12] 0:36.45 [13] 0:24.51 [14] 0:36.45 +4

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.74) (0:11.93) (0:11.99) (0:11.94) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Akashi (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.16
(0:08.10)

1:11.06
(0:11.29)

0:59.77
(0:11.60)

0:48.17
(0:12.06)

0:36.11
(0:12.14)

0:23.97
(0:12.01)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 DELTASPHERE 1 66.7 0:08.47 1:21.04 [11] 1:12.57 [9] 1:01.05 [6] 0:49.10 [7] 0:37.11 [6] 0:24.86 [8] 0:37.11 -3

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.95) (0:11.99) (0:12.25) (0:12.12)

12 2 DESIGNATED SURVIVA 11 65.8 0:08.38 1:21.08 [12] 1:12.70 [7] 1:01.07 [7] 0:49.19 [6] 0:37.13 [8] 0:25.10 [6] 0:37.13 +4

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.88) (0:12.06) (0:12.03) (0:12.02)

13 6 PRESSURE AND TIME 15 65.1 0:08.94 1:21.40 [13] 1:12.46 [14] 1:00.71 [14] 0:48.70 [14] 0:36.69 [14] 0:24.75 [15] 0:36.69 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.75) (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:11.94) (0:11.95)

14 12 PRIDE AN' JOY 16 70.5 0:08.35 1:21.60 [14] 1:13.25 [6] 1:02.21 [1] 0:50.61 [1] 0:38.55 [1] 0:26.33 [2] 0:38.55 +3

Hannah Richardson 1200m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.04) (0:11.60) (0:12.06) (0:12.22) (0:12.48)

15 14 SUPERDINI 7 65.4 0:08.58 1:21.64 [15] 1:13.06 [10] 1:01.29 [10] 0:49.33 [10] 0:37.40 [10] 0:25.25 [12] 0:37.40 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:12.15) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Akashi (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SARSEN 2 64.8 0:08.28 0:11.76 [2] 1:19.16 0:35.21

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:11.76)

2 16 PROPHETS DE'VINE 10 65.5 0:08.71 0:11.88 [3] 0.11L 0:34.75 +8

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.88)

3 4 MON CADEAU 3 65.0 0:08.26 0:12.30 [5] 0.7L 0:35.71 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

4 5 MY DOG DIESEL 8 66.9 0:08.22 0:12.55 [4] 0.81L 0:36.46 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

5 8 SUPER SHARES 4 66.2 0:08.34 0:12.58 [6] 0.96L 0:36.38 -2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.58)

6 13 SANKELISKAR 12 65.0 0:08.68 0:12.40 [7] 1L 0:35.81 +10

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:12.40)

7 11 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 5 68.3 0:08.40 0:12.96 [1] 1L 0:37.05 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:12.96)

8 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 14 65.0 0:09.30 0:12.18 [10] 1.06L 0:35.28 +3

Morgan Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

9 9 WARTHOG 6 66.7 0:08.10 0:12.51 [8] 1.18L 0:36.62 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.51)

10 3 FEELING TOFFY 9 64.6 0:08.89 0:12.69 [13] 1.84L 0:36.45 +4

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:12.69)

Scratched: Akashi (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 DELTASPHERE 1 66.7 0:08.47 0:12.74 [12] 1.88L 0:37.11 -3

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.74)

12 2 DESIGNATED SURVIVA 11 65.8 0:08.38 0:13.08 [11] 1.92L 0:37.13 +4

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

13 6 PRESSURE AND TIME 15 65.1 0:08.94 0:12.80 [15] 2.24L 0:36.69 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.80)

14 12 PRIDE AN' JOY 16 70.5 0:08.35 0:13.85 [9] 2.44L 0:38.55 +3

Hannah Richardson 1200m Overall (0:13.85)

15 14 SUPERDINI 7 65.4 0:08.58 0:13.17 [14] 2.48L 0:37.40 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.17)

Scratched: Akashi (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.61
(0:07.85)

1:10.76
(0:11.39)

0:59.37
(0:11.76)

0:47.61
(0:12.32)

0:35.29
(0:11.91)

0:23.38
(0:11.36)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 5 65.6 0:07.95 1:18.61 [1] 1:10.66 [2] 0:59.37 [1] 0:47.61 [1] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.38 [1] 0:35.29

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.76) (0:12.32) (0:11.91) (0:11.36)

2 2 EIGHT CYLINDERS 9 65.1 0:07.85 1:18.95 [2] 1:11.10 [1] 0:59.61 [2] 0:47.74 [2] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.46 [3] 0:35.36 -2

Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:12.38) (0:11.90) (0:11.24)

3 9 SATELLITE SPIRIT 6 66.1 0:08.39 1:19.09 [3] 1:10.70 [11] 0:59.33 [9] 0:47.34 [9] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.09 [7] 0:34.99 +1

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.37) (0:11.99) (0:12.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.27)

4 3 GIANT THUNDER 11 64.8 0:08.14 1:19.14 [4] 1:11.00 [7] 0:59.69 [5] 0:47.95 [3] 0:35.63 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:35.63 +2

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.74) (0:12.32) (0:11.89) (0:11.48)

5 1 CRYPTO TYCOON 3 65.3 0:08.08 1:19.48 [5] 1:11.40 [6] 1:00.04 [3] 0:48.11 [4] 0:35.74 [4] 0:23.86 [4] 0:35.74 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.36) (0:11.93) (0:12.37) (0:11.88) (0:11.50)

6 14 BERAKAHQUINN 7 65.7 0:08.36 1:19.49 [6] 1:11.13 [10] 0:59.67 [10] 0:47.70 [10] 0:35.26 [10] 0:23.38 [8] 0:35.26 +6

Dale Smith 400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.97) (0:12.44) (0:11.88) (0:11.26)

7 8 BIG ROCAS 2 64.0 0:08.02 1:19.89 [7] 1:11.87 [3] 1:00.41 [4] 0:48.50 [6] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.18 [5] 0:36.13 +0

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.91) (0:12.37) (0:11.95) (0:11.63)

8 5 LORD LOUISON 10 65.7 0:08.36 1:19.91 [8] 1:11.55 [9] 0:59.90 [11] 0:47.84 [12] 0:35.55 [11] 0:23.42 [12] 0:35.55 +0

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.65) (0:12.06) (0:12.29) (0:12.13) (0:11.28)

9 4 IN CLOSE REACH 4 64.3 0:08.06 1:19.98 [9] 1:11.92 [5] 1:00.46 [6] 0:48.43 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.10 [6] 0:36.00 +4

Les Tilley 400m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.46) (0:12.03) (0:12.43) (0:11.90) (0:11.60)

10 12 LEISURE GAMES 8 65.2 0:08.25 1:20.17 [10] 1:11.92 [8] 1:00.57 [8] 0:48.58 [8] 0:36.03 [9] 0:24.04 [9] 0:36.03 +10

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.99) (0:12.55) (0:11.99) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Spill The Secret (#7), I Am Pearl (#11), Outa Taormina (#13), Grandcoeur (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.61
(0:07.85)

1:10.76
(0:11.39)

0:59.37
(0:11.76)

0:47.61
(0:12.32)

0:35.29
(0:11.91)

0:23.38
(0:11.36)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 WAR AND FINANCE 15 65.8 0:08.50 1:20.45 [11] 1:11.95 [12] 1:00.43 [12] 0:48.44 [11] 0:35.97 [12] 0:24.03 [11] 0:35.97 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.52) (0:11.99) (0:12.47) (0:11.94) (0:11.48)

12 6 MONT ROYAL 12 64.9 0:08.04 1:21.93 [12] 1:13.89 [4] 1:02.37 [7] 0:50.54 [5] 0:37.96 [6] 0:25.78 [10] 0:37.96 +11

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:12.58) (0:12.18) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Spill The Secret (#7), I Am Pearl (#11), Outa Taormina (#13), Grandcoeur (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 5 65.6 0:07.95 0:12.02 [1] 1:18.61 0:35.29

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

2 2 EIGHT CYLINDERS 9 65.1 0:07.85 0:12.22 [2] 0.34L 0:35.36 -2

Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

3 9 SATELLITE SPIRIT 6 66.1 0:08.39 0:11.82 [5] 0.48L 0:34.99 +1

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.82)

4 3 GIANT THUNDER 11 64.8 0:08.14 0:12.26 [3] 0.53L 0:35.63 +2

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

5 1 CRYPTO TYCOON 3 65.3 0:08.08 0:12.36 [4] 0.87L 0:35.74 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

6 14 BERAKAHQUINN 7 65.7 0:08.36 0:12.12 [6] 0.88L 0:35.26 +6

Dale Smith 400m Overall (0:12.12)

7 8 BIG ROCAS 2 64.0 0:08.02 0:12.55 [7] 1.28L 0:36.13 +0

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

8 5 LORD LOUISON 10 65.7 0:08.36 0:12.14 [10] 1.3L 0:35.55 +0

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:12.14)

9 4 IN CLOSE REACH 4 64.3 0:08.06 0:12.50 [8] 1.37L 0:36.00 +4

Les Tilley 400m Overall (0:12.50)

10 12 LEISURE GAMES 8 65.2 0:08.25 0:12.50 [9] 1.56L 0:36.03 +10

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

Scratched: Spill The Secret (#7), I Am Pearl (#11), Outa Taormina (#13), Grandcoeur (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1300m

01 January 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 WAR AND FINANCE 15 65.8 0:08.50 0:12.55 [11] 1.84L 0:35.97 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

12 6 MONT ROYAL 12 64.9 0:08.04 0:13.98 [12] 3.32L 0:37.96 +11

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:13.98)

Scratched: Spill The Secret (#7), I Am Pearl (#11), Outa Taormina (#13), Grandcoeur (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap - 1000m

01 January 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.41
(0:13.06)

0:45.35
(0:10.63)

0:34.72
(0:11.38)

0:23.34
(0:11.23)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 4 69.1 0:10.80 0:58.41 [1] 0:45.24 [2] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.11 [2] 0:12.11 [1] 0:58.41 0:34.44

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.00) (0:12.11)

2 6 CABRINELLA 2 68.5 0:10.70 0:58.43 [2] 0:44.81 [5] 0:34.11 [5] 0:22.89 [5] 0:11.86 [2] 0.02L 0:34.11 -2

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.03) (0:11.86)

3 4 SNEAKY THREE 8 67.7 0:10.86 0:58.51 [3] 0:44.71 [7] 0:33.85 [8] 0:22.72 [8] 0:11.76 [5] 0.1L 0:33.85 +2

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.80) (0:10.86) (0:11.13) (0:10.96) (0:11.76)

4 9 MILAGRO 10 68.2 0:10.83 0:58.61 [4] 0:44.46 [10] 0:33.63 [10] 0:22.64 [9] 0:11.70 [9] 0.2L 0:33.63 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.83) (0:10.99) (0:10.94) (0:11.70)

5 1 SCREAM QUEEN 7 69.0 0:10.77 0:58.67 [5] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.58 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:11.98 [6] 0.26L 0:34.58 -2

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.77) (0:11.24) (0:11.36) (0:11.98)

6 7 POSSOVER 9 67.0 0:10.97 0:58.80 [6] 0:44.83 [8] 0:33.86 [9] 0:22.66 [10] 0:11.59 [10] 0.39L 0:33.86 +3

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.20) (0:11.07) (0:11.59)

7 8 SIZZLING GAL 6 68.9 0:10.69 0:58.95 [7] 0:44.95 [9] 0:34.26 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.99 [8] 0.54L 0:34.26 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.69) (0:11.14) (0:11.13) (0:11.99)

8 12 DIVENIRE 12 69.5 0:10.75 0:59.16 [8] 0:45.47 [6] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.42 [6] 0:12.20 [7] 0.75L 0:34.72 +6

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.22) (0:12.20)

9 10 AMBER BLONDE 3 67.6 0:10.91 0:59.17 [9] 0:44.69 [12] 0:33.77 [11] 0:22.79 [11] 0:11.88 [11] 0.76L 0:33.77 +0

Craig Robertson 800m 400m (0:14.48) (0:10.92) (0:10.98) (0:10.91) (0:11.88)

10 13 LOVE CLASS 11 69.3 0:10.70 0:59.19 [10] 0:45.77 [4] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.69 [3] 0:12.38 [4] 0.78L 0:35.07 +3

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.31) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Pretty Flash (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap - 1000m

01 January 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.41
(0:13.06)

0:45.35
(0:10.63)

0:34.72
(0:11.38)

0:23.34
(0:11.23)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 YOU ESS ESS ARE 13 71.1 0:10.63 0:59.47 [11] 0:46.41 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:24.40 [1] 0:12.88 [3] 1.06L 0:35.78 -1

Lani Allen 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.63) (0:11.38) (0:11.52) (0:12.88)

12 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 5 66.5 0:11.08 1:00.44 [12] 0:46.05 [11] 0:34.97 [12] 0:23.70 [12] 0:12.40 [12] 2.03L 0:34.97 +4

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.39) (0:11.08) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Pretty Flash (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DOUBLE R GROUP RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1800m

01 January 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.97
(0:13.89)

1:38.08
(0:11.23)

1:26.85
(0:11.81)

1:15.04
(0:12.90)

1:02.14
(0:13.10)

0:49.04
(0:12.93)

0:36.11
(0:12.15)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENDLESS MYSTERY 13 63.6 0:11.50 1:51.97 [1] 1:37.17 [11] 1:25.10 [11] 1:13.14 [11] 1:00.55 [11] 0:47.84 [10] 0:35.16 [9] 0:35.16

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:12.07) (0:11.96) (0:12.59) (0:12.71) (0:12.68) (0:11.78)

2 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 7 63.1 0:11.59 1:52.01 [2] 1:37.96 [3] 1:26.37 [3] 1:14.32 [3] 1:01.42 [4] 0:48.33 [4] 0:35.49 [4] 0:35.49 -8

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.05) (0:11.59) (0:12.05) (0:12.90) (0:13.09) (0:12.84) (0:11.72)

3 4 EARLY THOUGHTS 5 65.9 0:11.31 1:52.13 [3] 1:38.24 [2] 1:26.93 [2] 1:14.75 [2] 1:01.75 [2] 0:48.70 [2] 0:35.84 [2] 0:35.84 -8

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:13.89) (0:11.31) (0:12.18) (0:13.00) (0:13.05) (0:12.86) (0:11.96)

4 6 SPURIOUS 9 64.1 0:11.48 1:52.72 [4] 1:38.33 [7] 1:26.60 [6] 1:14.57 [6] 1:02.01 [5] 0:48.94 [5] 0:36.07 [5] 0:36.07 +1

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.03) (0:12.56) (0:13.07) (0:12.87) (0:11.94)

5 9 ABOVE THE LOT 11 64.0 0:11.65 1:52.76 [5] 1:38.21 [9] 1:26.23 [9] 1:14.24 [8] 1:01.62 [8] 0:48.80 [7] 0:36.05 [6] 0:36.05 +3

Justin Stanley 600m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.98) (0:11.99) (0:12.62) (0:12.82) (0:12.75) (0:11.93)

6 5 LIKEABEEL 4 64.1 0:11.68 1:52.96 [6] 1:38.53 [8] 1:26.56 [8] 1:14.46 [9] 1:01.81 [9] 0:48.85 [9] 0:36.06 [10] 0:36.06 -8

Brendon Newport 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:12.65) (0:12.96) (0:12.79) (0:12.01)

7 13 WINSTON BLUE 10 63.8 0:11.67 1:53.07 [7] 1:38.38 [10] 1:26.42 [10] 1:14.35 [10] 1:01.63 [10] 0:48.79 [11] 0:36.04 [11] 0:36.04 -6

Minonette Kennedy 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.72) (0:12.84) (0:12.75) (0:11.87)

8 12 RENAULT 6 63.5 0:11.71 1:53.15 [8] 1:38.95 [4] 1:27.24 [5] 1:15.17 [5] 1:02.25 [6] 0:49.21 [6] 0:36.42 [7] 0:36.42 -9

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:14.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:12.92) (0:13.04) (0:12.79) (0:11.81)

9 1 SILESIAN 8 63.4 0:11.62 1:53.44 [9] 1:39.25 [5] 1:27.63 [4] 1:15.54 [4] 1:03.04 [3] 0:49.99 [3] 0:37.10 [3] 0:37.10 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:14.19) (0:11.62) (0:12.09) (0:12.50) (0:13.05) (0:12.89) (0:12.11)

10 7 AIOLOS 3 63.4 0:11.72 1:53.46 [10] 1:39.15 [6] 1:27.32 [7] 1:15.24 [7] 1:02.46 [7] 0:49.45 [8] 0:36.69 [8] 0:36.69 -4

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.83) (0:12.08) (0:12.78) (0:13.01) (0:12.76) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Metaverse (#10), Willnotquit (#11), Stellar (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DOUBLE R GROUP RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1800m

01 January 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.97
(0:13.89)

1:38.08
(0:11.23)

1:26.85
(0:11.81)

1:15.04
(0:12.90)

1:02.14
(0:13.10)

0:49.04
(0:12.93)

0:36.11
(0:12.15)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BETTER LAD 14 65.2 0:11.23 1:53.54 [11] 1:39.65 [1] 1:28.42 [1] 1:16.61 [1] 1:03.71 [1] 0:50.61 [1] 0:37.68 [1] 0:37.68 -5

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:13.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.90) (0:13.10) (0:12.93) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Metaverse (#10), Willnotquit (#11), Stellar (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DOUBLE R GROUP RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1800m

01 January 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.96
(0:11.85)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENDLESS MYSTERY 13 63.6 0:11.50 0:23.38 [8] 0:11.88 [5] 1:51.97 0:35.16

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:11.88)

2 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 7 63.1 0:11.59 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 0.04L 0:35.49 -8

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.05)

3 4 EARLY THOUGHTS 5 65.9 0:11.31 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.27 [1] 0.16L 0:35.84 -8

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:11.61) (0:12.27)

4 6 SPURIOUS 9 64.1 0:11.48 0:24.13 [6] 0:12.65 [4] 0.75L 0:36.07 +1

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.65)

5 9 ABOVE THE LOT 11 64.0 0:11.65 0:24.12 [9] 0:12.47 [6] 0.79L 0:36.05 +3

Justin Stanley 600m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.47)

6 5 LIKEABEEL 4 64.1 0:11.68 0:24.05 [11] 0:12.37 [11] 0.99L 0:36.06 -8

Brendon Newport 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.37)

7 13 WINSTON BLUE 10 63.8 0:11.67 0:24.17 [10] 0:12.50 [9] 1.1L 0:36.04 -6

Minonette Kennedy 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.50)

8 12 RENAULT 6 63.5 0:11.71 0:24.61 [4] 0:12.82 [8] 1.18L 0:36.42 -9

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:11.79) (0:12.82)

9 1 SILESIAN 8 63.4 0:11.62 0:24.99 [5] 0:13.01 [10] 1.47L 0:37.10 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:11.98) (0:13.01)

10 7 AIOLOS 3 63.4 0:11.72 0:24.86 [7] 0:13.14 [7] 1.49L 0:36.69 -4

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:11.72) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Metaverse (#10), Willnotquit (#11), Stellar (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DOUBLE R GROUP RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1800m

01 January 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.96
(0:11.85)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BETTER LAD 14 65.2 0:11.23 0:25.53 [1] 0:13.46 [3] 1.57L 0:37.68 -5

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:12.07) (0:13.46)

Scratched: Metaverse (#10), Willnotquit (#11), Stellar (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

01 January 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.23
(0:13.53)

1:11.70
(0:11.14)

1:00.56
(0:11.92)

0:48.64
(0:12.59)

0:36.05
(0:12.36)

0:23.69
(0:11.74)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 THE VOWELS 13 65.6 0:11.25 1:25.23 [1] 1:11.26 [7] 1:00.01 [6] 0:48.18 [5] 0:35.65 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:35.65

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.83) (0:12.53) (0:12.25) (0:11.55)

2 7 WINSTON SMURFHILL 7 64.4 0:11.32 1:25.57 [2] 1:11.30 [10] 0:59.98 [10] 0:48.15 [8] 0:35.93 [6] 0:23.67 [6] 0:35.93 +0

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.22) (0:12.26) (0:11.50)

3 4 LAST ROYAL 11 66.4 0:11.12 1:25.67 [3] 1:12.06 [2] 1:00.94 [2] 0:48.97 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:36.38 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.97) (0:12.59) (0:12.30) (0:11.69)

4 20 BELLICOSE 2 64.9 0:11.37 1:25.76 [4] 1:11.96 [4] 1:00.59 [5] 0:48.63 [6] 0:36.06 [7] 0:23.78 [7] 0:36.06 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.37) (0:11.96) (0:12.57) (0:12.28) (0:11.61)

5 3 GAUNTLET 4 64.0 0:11.42 1:25.88 [5] 1:11.81 [9] 1:00.39 [9] 0:48.40 [10] 0:35.90 [9] 0:23.71 [8] 0:35.90 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.19) (0:11.57)

6 9 JERONIMOS 9 65.1 0:11.48 1:25.92 [6] 1:11.23 [13] 0:59.63 [13] 0:47.91 [13] 0:35.70 [13] 0:23.62 [10] 0:35.70 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.72) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:11.48)

7 14 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 3 65.4 0:11.48 1:25.95 [7] 1:11.61 [12] 1:00.10 [12] 0:48.26 [11] 0:35.92 [12] 0:23.71 [13] 0:35.92 +0

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:12.34) (0:12.21) (0:11.48)

8 12 D'ESPRIT 10 67.8 0:11.14 1:25.98 [8] 1:12.45 [1] 1:01.31 [1] 0:49.39 [1] 0:36.80 [1] 0:24.44 [1] 0:36.80 -2

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:11.14) (0:11.92) (0:12.59) (0:12.36) (0:11.75)

9 5 PERNELL 1 64.1 0:11.46 1:26.07 [9] 1:12.11 [6] 1:00.65 [8] 0:48.65 [9] 0:36.09 [10] 0:23.78 [12] 0:36.09 -2

Yvette Lewis 400m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.56) (0:12.31) (0:11.50)

10 17 STORMTROOPER 20 66.7 0:11.20 1:26.64 [10] 1:12.81 [5] 1:01.61 [4] 0:49.75 [4] 0:37.15 [4] 0:24.82 [5] 0:37.15 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.20) (0:11.86) (0:12.60) (0:12.33) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#1), Shagonarock (#8), Vandini (#11), Miss Antarctica (#13), Daulat Machtigamor (#15), Alpha Jane (#16), Devillain (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

01 January 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.23
(0:13.53)

1:11.70
(0:11.14)

1:00.56
(0:11.92)

0:48.64
(0:12.59)

0:36.05
(0:12.36)

0:23.69
(0:11.74)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 VAIN FOX 6 67.2 0:11.29 1:26.78 [11] 1:13.07 [3] 1:01.78 [3] 0:49.90 [3] 0:37.36 [3] 0:25.03 [3] 0:37.36 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.54) (0:12.33) (0:12.02)

12 2 ARCHDEACON 5 65.0 0:11.29 1:26.87 [12] 1:12.85 [8] 1:01.56 [7] 0:49.62 [7] 0:37.17 [8] 0:24.75 [9] 0:37.17 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.45) (0:12.42) (0:11.74)

13 18 COPPERCHINO 15 63.0 0:11.55 1:27.16 [13] 1:12.88 [11] 1:01.33 [11] 0:49.44 [12] 0:37.17 [11] 0:24.92 [11] 0:37.17 +3

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.27) (0:12.25) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#1), Shagonarock (#8), Vandini (#11), Miss Antarctica (#13), Daulat Machtigamor (#15), Alpha Jane (#16), Devillain (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

01 January 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 THE VOWELS 13 65.6 0:11.25 0:11.85 [3] 1:25.23 0:35.65

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

2 7 WINSTON SMURFHILL 7 64.4 0:11.32 0:12.17 [4] 0.34L 0:35.93 +0

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

3 4 LAST ROYAL 11 66.4 0:11.12 0:12.39 [2] 0.44L 0:36.38 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

4 20 BELLICOSE 2 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.17 [5] 0.53L 0:36.06 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

5 3 GAUNTLET 4 64.0 0:11.42 0:12.14 [6] 0.65L 0:35.90 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

6 9 JERONIMOS 9 65.1 0:11.48 0:12.14 [7] 0.69L 0:35.70 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:12.14)

7 14 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 3 65.4 0:11.48 0:12.23 [9] 0.72L 0:35.92 +0

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.23)

8 12 D'ESPRIT 10 67.8 0:11.14 0:12.69 [1] 0.75L 0:36.80 -2

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

9 5 PERNELL 1 64.1 0:11.46 0:12.28 [10] 0.84L 0:36.09 -2

Yvette Lewis 400m 1200m (0:12.28)

10 17 STORMTROOPER 20 66.7 0:11.20 0:12.75 [11] 1.41L 0:37.15 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#1), Shagonarock (#8), Vandini (#11), Miss Antarctica (#13), Daulat Machtigamor (#15), Alpha Jane (#16), Devillain (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

01 January 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 3 METRES  ENTIRE COURSE

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 VAIN FOX 6 67.2 0:11.29 0:13.01 [8] 1.55L 0:37.36 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

12 2 ARCHDEACON 5 65.0 0:11.29 0:13.01 [12] 1.64L 0:37.17 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

13 18 COPPERCHINO 15 63.0 0:11.55 0:13.05 [13] 1.93L 0:37.17 +3

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#1), Shagonarock (#8), Vandini (#11), Miss Antarctica (#13), Daulat Machtigamor (#15), Alpha Jane (#16), Devillain (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 1 January 2023  17:36 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


